
BOROUGH OF HILLSDALE 

PLANNING BOARD 

RESOLUTION NO. 2022-22 

 

 

 WHEREAS, N.J.S.A. 10:14-18 describes regulations in accordance with the 

requirements of the Open Public Meetings Act of the Borough of Hillsdale. 

 

 NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the members of the Hillsdale Planning 

Board, in the County of Bergen, State of New Jersey, that the bi-monthly meetings of the 

Hillsdale Planning Board will be in accordance with the following schedule for the year 2023: 

 

Meetings are scheduled for the second Thursday and fourth Tuesday of each month 

at 7:30 p.m. except when noted, and will be located in the Council Chambers, Borough of 

Hillsdale, 380 Hillsdale Avenue, Hillsdale, NJ. 

 

January 5, 2022 (Thursday) 

January 24, 2022 (Tuesday)   

February 9, 2022 (Thursday)  

February 28, 2022 (Tuesday)   

March 9, 2022 (Thursday)  

March 28, 2022 (Tuesday)   

April 13, 2022 (Thursday)  

April 25, 2022 (Tuesday) 

May 11, 2022 (Thursday) 

May 23, 2022 (Tuesday) 

June 8, 2022 (Thursday) 

  June 27, 2022 (Tuesday) 

July 13, 2022 (Thursday) 

July 25, 2022 (Tuesday) 

August 10, 2022 (Thursday) 

  august 22, 2022 (Tuesday) 

                        September 14, 2022 (Thursday) 

                        September 26, 2022 (Tuesday) 

                        October 12, 2022 (Thursday) 

October 24, 2022 (Tuesday) 

November 9, 2022 (Monday)    

November 28, 2022 (Tuesday)      

December 4, 2022 (Monday)   

December 19, 2022 (Tuesday)   

 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the secretary of the Hillsdale Planning Board is 

directed to maintain this schedule in a place of prominence on the bulletin board in the municipal 

building, on the Borough website and on the front door of Borough Hall throughout the year 

2023. 

 



This notice is to be published in the Ridgewood news and Bergen record and placed on 

the Borough of Hillsdale website. 

 

 

December 16, 2021 

 


